

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.R.P.No.3071 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	28.01.2025	<u>RNT, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for time to file copy of the order dated 21.07.2016 in W.P.No.24032 of 2016, mention of which has been made in the order under challenge. 2. List after two weeks. _____ RNT, J Pab	

--	--	--	--